3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

BITCOIN

1HuTxuUcgM8eeCuJKEg6UYhZgunKpMx1HK

0.03111850 BTC&
1,961.46 USD

0.03111850 BTC &

1,961.46 USD
Token Balance
Bitcoin 0.00000000 BTC&
0.00 USD
# Date & time Transaction Id Amount
1 2018-04-19 4879b2c259da5472¢c3191c - 0.00350979 BTC v
21:05:16 66h35520850cff2ef54aef
a047dcb6244a4a7596412
2 2018-04-19 b8e96b4f863d03028cebhe + 0.00350979 BTC v
20:55:51 e747e071ee59cc3cb37c24
fdfce81628ba78e22966
3 2018-02-09 88ce90692430bf5d1613cbH - 0.00064800 BTC v
04:22:59 5185fcf86075h372367eald
9h62+¥32ab50d250ecdle
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1HuTxuUcgM8eeCuJkEg6UYhZqunKpMx1Hk
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4879b2c259da5472c3191c66b35520850cff2ef54aefa047dc6244a4a7596412
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4879b2c259da5472c3191c66b35520850cff2ef54aefa047dc6244a4a7596412
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4879b2c259da5472c3191c66b35520850cff2ef54aefa047dc6244a4a7596412
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b8e96b4f863d03028ce6bee747e071ee59cc3c637c24fdfce81628ba78e22966
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b8e96b4f863d03028ce6bee747e071ee59cc3c637c24fdfce81628ba78e22966
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b8e96b4f863d03028ce6bee747e071ee59cc3c637c24fdfce81628ba78e22966
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/88ce90692430bf5d1613c65185fcf86075b372367ea09b62f32ab50d250ecd1e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/88ce90692430bf5d1613c65185fcf86075b372367ea09b62f32ab50d250ecd1e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/88ce90692430bf5d1613c65185fcf86075b372367ea09b62f32ab50d250ecd1e
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11

12

Date & time

2018-02-09
04:22:59

2018-02-09
04:22:59

2018-02-09
04:22:59

2018-02-09
04:22:59

2018-02-09
04:18:11

2018-02-09
04:18:11

2018-02-09
04:18:11

2017-12-03
06:52:32

2017-11-18
20:52:46

Transaction Id

88ce90692430bf5d1613c6

5185fcf86075bh372367eal

9bh62f32ab50d250ecdle

66hd8faab438bacc439f86

b82bbdba3dc?déldad73154

a580a58a5c35h17ae555

66hd8faab438b6acc439f86

b82bbdba3c9déldad73154

a580a58a5c35h17ae555

66bd8faab4386acca39f86

b82bbdba3dc9dé6ldad73154

a580a58a5c35h17ae555

24ae8f3091b71c7830b570

9f9f36f54cd08ddd77debOd

462bcf4008873efc329b

24a8e8f3091b71c7830b570

9f9f36f54cd08ddd77deb0d

462bct4008873efc32%b

24ae8f3091b71c7830b570

9f9f36f54cd08ddd77debO

462bcf4008873efc32%9b

bb83d715c0208c85abfdcs

553af826ce2e50abd3d0ad

ae384f58ade7dda8a46b

t6c436183441d89dc?7aad

6d28ecaslbl43fab786%ae

c0af185345bché61e551d

Amount

0.00064800

0.00030572

0.00030942

0.00031026

0.00038182

0.00038188

0.00044423

0.00152287

0.00152287

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/88ce90692430bf5d1613c65185fcf86075b372367ea09b62f32ab50d250ecd1e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/88ce90692430bf5d1613c65185fcf86075b372367ea09b62f32ab50d250ecd1e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/88ce90692430bf5d1613c65185fcf86075b372367ea09b62f32ab50d250ecd1e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/66bd8faa64386acc439f86b82bbdba3c9d61dad73154a580a58a5c35b17ae555
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/66bd8faa64386acc439f86b82bbdba3c9d61dad73154a580a58a5c35b17ae555
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/66bd8faa64386acc439f86b82bbdba3c9d61dad73154a580a58a5c35b17ae555
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/66bd8faa64386acc439f86b82bbdba3c9d61dad73154a580a58a5c35b17ae555
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/66bd8faa64386acc439f86b82bbdba3c9d61dad73154a580a58a5c35b17ae555
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/66bd8faa64386acc439f86b82bbdba3c9d61dad73154a580a58a5c35b17ae555
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/66bd8faa64386acc439f86b82bbdba3c9d61dad73154a580a58a5c35b17ae555
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/66bd8faa64386acc439f86b82bbdba3c9d61dad73154a580a58a5c35b17ae555
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/66bd8faa64386acc439f86b82bbdba3c9d61dad73154a580a58a5c35b17ae555
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/24ae8f3091b71c7830b5709f9f36f54cd08ddd77deb0462bcf4008873efc329b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/24ae8f3091b71c7830b5709f9f36f54cd08ddd77deb0462bcf4008873efc329b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/24ae8f3091b71c7830b5709f9f36f54cd08ddd77deb0462bcf4008873efc329b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/24ae8f3091b71c7830b5709f9f36f54cd08ddd77deb0462bcf4008873efc329b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/24ae8f3091b71c7830b5709f9f36f54cd08ddd77deb0462bcf4008873efc329b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/24ae8f3091b71c7830b5709f9f36f54cd08ddd77deb0462bcf4008873efc329b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/24ae8f3091b71c7830b5709f9f36f54cd08ddd77deb0462bcf4008873efc329b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/24ae8f3091b71c7830b5709f9f36f54cd08ddd77deb0462bcf4008873efc329b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/24ae8f3091b71c7830b5709f9f36f54cd08ddd77deb0462bcf4008873efc329b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bb83d715c0208c85abfdc5553af826ce2e50abd3d0adae384f58ade7dda8a46b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bb83d715c0208c85abfdc5553af826ce2e50abd3d0adae384f58ade7dda8a46b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bb83d715c0208c85abfdc5553af826ce2e50abd3d0adae384f58ade7dda8a46b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f6c436183441d89dc97aad6d28eca51b143fab7869aec0af185345bcb61e551d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f6c436183441d89dc97aad6d28eca51b143fab7869aec0af185345bcb61e551d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f6c436183441d89dc97aad6d28eca51b143fab7869aec0af185345bcb61e551d
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16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2017-10-24
21:04:53

2017-10-23
04:31:53

2017-10-21
15:07:54

2017-10-21
15:07:05

2017-10-20
01:14:44

2017-10-19
01:58:32

2017-10-18
02:37:11

2017-10-16
04:19:17

2017-10-14
13:57:04

Transaction Id

d81b62a7e97bccfb6300a9c

718a72cche5488fb3e4bcl

95d422bbédabc2bBbdfd

7a2258d56dc85049%9ef462a9

0e804dafc25e898db34f77

79b74b7a567580a6c9fe

14d0ac1365d1f3534183bc

a074a7d7875a6101405697

23009f87ba0d%e4affe26

099171F753¢c7c0772384245

7bde730a957e1a11015def

53f583eebb8a55f%ec3c

b1fd3d9df8cdcfB2facfé3

90felS576d5424af8bb4bf4

74c84a47f67791b21d57

06ec00beSh785b4add56fhé

b93f4a23b55bfalfle7069

39chbd7395c77ab11d476

87db68323a0f6b7dcf47a7

acab592e3970ceeea23ch?

01154b0074a3bf026ccd

c8d398fblcalf21804calbld

a27edfb5e8e7d6280e11b3

91f0d8d05de8128f9841

57741010%eeelb8a7eclbb

148fa5895934a8457a%2ad

h39659da78c48e83cl12e

Amount

+ 0.00064800

+ 0.00030572

+ 0.00030942

+ 0.00064800

+ 0.00038182

- 0.00152817

+ 0.00038188

+ 0.00031026

+ 0.00044423

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d81b62a7e97bccf6300a9c718a72ccbe5488fb3e4bc095d422bb6dabc2b0bdfd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d81b62a7e97bccf6300a9c718a72ccbe5488fb3e4bc095d422bb6dabc2b0bdfd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d81b62a7e97bccf6300a9c718a72ccbe5488fb3e4bc095d422bb6dabc2b0bdfd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7a258d56dc85049ef462a90e804dafc25e898db34f7779b74b7a567580a6c9fe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7a258d56dc85049ef462a90e804dafc25e898db34f7779b74b7a567580a6c9fe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7a258d56dc85049ef462a90e804dafc25e898db34f7779b74b7a567580a6c9fe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/14d0ac1365d1f3534183bca074a7d7875a610140569723009f87ba0d9e4ffe26
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/14d0ac1365d1f3534183bca074a7d7875a610140569723009f87ba0d9e4ffe26
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/14d0ac1365d1f3534183bca074a7d7875a610140569723009f87ba0d9e4ffe26
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/59171f753c7c07723842457bde730a957e1a11015def53f583eebb8a55f9ec3c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/59171f753c7c07723842457bde730a957e1a11015def53f583eebb8a55f9ec3c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/59171f753c7c07723842457bde730a957e1a11015def53f583eebb8a55f9ec3c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1fd3d9df8cdcf02facf6390fe1576d5424af8b64bf474c84a47f67791b21d57
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1fd3d9df8cdcf02facf6390fe1576d5424af8b64bf474c84a47f67791b21d57
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1fd3d9df8cdcf02facf6390fe1576d5424af8b64bf474c84a47f67791b21d57
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/06ec00be5b785b4dd56fb6b93f4a23b55bfa0f1e706939cbd7395c77ab11d476
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/06ec00be5b785b4dd56fb6b93f4a23b55bfa0f1e706939cbd7395c77ab11d476
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/06ec00be5b785b4dd56fb6b93f4a23b55bfa0f1e706939cbd7395c77ab11d476
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/87db68323a0f6b7dcf47a7acab592e3970ceeea23cb701154b0074a3bf026ccd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/87db68323a0f6b7dcf47a7acab592e3970ceeea23cb701154b0074a3bf026ccd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/87db68323a0f6b7dcf47a7acab592e3970ceeea23cb701154b0074a3bf026ccd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c8d398fb1ca1f21804ca00a27edfb5e8e7d6280e11b391f0d8d05de8128f9841
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c8d398fb1ca1f21804ca00a27edfb5e8e7d6280e11b391f0d8d05de8128f9841
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c8d398fb1ca1f21804ca00a27edfb5e8e7d6280e11b391f0d8d05de8128f9841
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/577410109eee1b8a7ec1bb148fa5895934a8457a92adb39659da78c48e83c12e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/577410109eee1b8a7ec1bb148fa5895934a8457a92adb39659da78c48e83c12e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/577410109eee1b8a7ec1bb148fa5895934a8457a92adb39659da78c48e83c12e
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Date & time

2017-10-13
03:24:51

2017-09-12
02:07:34

2017-09-12
00:38:11

2017-09-04
11:51:59

2017-09-04
11:51:59

2017-08-20
06:06:27

2017-08-19
04:52:32

2014-09-14
20:22:31

2014-09-14
18:33:14

Transaction Id

2d1175db038823837ebd9f

fe296e4a504e46a4e9c034

f4e98c6df316fde22081

15fbh90f9e6767975950642

3a3e29572c6d5e87blel3ee

d3f7cS57fff128f9belBel

1bc9419263e7040b1b13fd

Oc4d2becfecaleb7baa79d

d2e4cb5ee78adab672417

ce0314ff2b28a0e033fbl4

Oca4cOd7ad2fdat74a013a

aecd22ad30dd18303621

10e40984364f3d3f01bcOc

4860abfbe3fbbesa73f1abds

12F4006c09fcaa863083

6f17a22d8cdbce27e65255

5¢cff9b70aad0c903e6595b

£5c00b5811677ff8b1ald

ce896f89e26c04672b720e

bf18clefebfe9922f68f6be

02bh3f6992f7542057506

914933a5bldedB85dcébab

d7c333d77dc28a99cal3c74

al57a707a53ad88ff58c¢c

c574ef854a5331cc450579

84998a3322d75e4bel28ed

96846aef9f9dda723fla

Amount

+ 0.00152817

- 0.00153855

+ 0.00153855

- 0.00047375

- 0.00019497

+ 0.00047375

+ 0.00019497

- 0.01892107

+ 0.01892107

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2d1175db038823837ebd9ffe296e4a504e46a4e9c034f4e98c6df316fde22081
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2d1175db038823837ebd9ffe296e4a504e46a4e9c034f4e98c6df316fde22081
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2d1175db038823837ebd9ffe296e4a504e46a4e9c034f4e98c6df316fde22081
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/15fb90f9e67679759506423a3e29572c6d5e87b1e3eed3f7c57fff128f9be0e0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/15fb90f9e67679759506423a3e29572c6d5e87b1e3eed3f7c57fff128f9be0e0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/15fb90f9e67679759506423a3e29572c6d5e87b1e3eed3f7c57fff128f9be0e0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1bc94f9263e7040b1b13fd0c4d2becfeca0e67baa79dd2e4c65ee78ad4672417
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1bc94f9263e7040b1b13fd0c4d2becfeca0e67baa79dd2e4c65ee78ad4672417
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1bc94f9263e7040b1b13fd0c4d2becfeca0e67baa79dd2e4c65ee78ad4672417
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ce0314ff2b28a0e033fb140ca4c0d7ad2fdaf74a013aaecd22ad30dd18303621
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ce0314ff2b28a0e033fb140ca4c0d7ad2fdaf74a013aaecd22ad30dd18303621
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ce0314ff2b28a0e033fb140ca4c0d7ad2fdaf74a013aaecd22ad30dd18303621
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/10e40984364f3d3f01bc0c4860abf6e3fb6e473f1a0512f4006c09fcaa863083
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/10e40984364f3d3f01bc0c4860abf6e3fb6e473f1a0512f4006c09fcaa863083
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/10e40984364f3d3f01bc0c4860abf6e3fb6e473f1a0512f4006c09fcaa863083
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6f17a22d8cd6ce27e652555cff9b70aad0c903e6595bf5c00b5811677ff8b1a0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6f17a22d8cd6ce27e652555cff9b70aad0c903e6595bf5c00b5811677ff8b1a0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6f17a22d8cd6ce27e652555cff9b70aad0c903e6595bf5c00b5811677ff8b1a0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ce896f89e26c04672b720ebf18c1efe6fe9922f68f6e02b3f6992f7542057506
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ce896f89e26c04672b720ebf18c1efe6fe9922f68f6e02b3f6992f7542057506
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ce896f89e26c04672b720ebf18c1efe6fe9922f68f6e02b3f6992f7542057506
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/914933a5b1ded085dc6babd7c333d77dc28a99ca3c74a157a707a53ad88ff58c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/914933a5b1ded085dc6babd7c333d77dc28a99ca3c74a157a707a53ad88ff58c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/914933a5b1ded085dc6babd7c333d77dc28a99ca3c74a157a707a53ad88ff58c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c574ef854a5331cc45057984998a3322d75e4be128ed96846aef9f9dda723f1a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c574ef854a5331cc45057984998a3322d75e4be128ed96846aef9f9dda723f1a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c574ef854a5331cc45057984998a3322d75e4be128ed96846aef9f9dda723f1a

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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